2017-002887

Klamath County, Oregon

03/21/2017 08:39:00 AM

Fee: \$52.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FO	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
Α.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294		1		
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1		
	SPRFiling@cscinfo.com				
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	1288 86486				
	Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
		l In: Oregon			
		(Klamath)			
			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER K M03 PG 07384 02/06/2003		(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	-
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo Statement	ve is terminated			
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected			of Assignor in item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
(THECK ONE OF THESE TWO BOXES.	ne of these three b		ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Cive record name
1	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	6a or 6b; and item		and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chair	nge - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEOrcal, Inc.				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7	I CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa	ation Change provide	anly one name (7a as 7b) (upo exact full no	mor do not amit, modify, or abbroviate any part	f the Dahter's name)
7.	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mon change - provide	only one haine (7a or 7b) (use exact, full ha	ille, do not offit, modify, or appreviate any part t	i tile Debtor's name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
					001717
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also shoeld one of those four houses.	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
о. [D collateral	DELETE CONALETAI P	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN CONALEIAI
Le	gal Description attached hereto				
	•				
_					
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	MENDMENT: F name of authorizi		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
,	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME General Electric Capital Franch		<u> </u>		
	Concrat Electric Capital Franci	noe i mand	2 Corporation		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:Debtor:Orcal, Inc.				1288 86486
					1200 00400

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AM	ENDMENT ADD	ENDUM	1		
11. B	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: S. K M03 PG 07384 02/06/2003	ame as item 1a on Amendment for	·m]		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	T: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	t form	1		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME General Electric Capital Franchise Finance Corporation					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	120. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			1		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Na one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not o			xing purposes only in s	some filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descript	ion of real estate:		
16. Ro 20	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collate. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate desc. (if Debtor does not have a record interest): osencrantz Trust c/o Richard B. Solomo to Dayton Building, 838 SW First Avenual ortland, OR 97204	on, Trustee	_ `	ion of real estate:		

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT "A"

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:

Commencing at the Northwest Corner of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon and running thence S 00°00%' E along the Westerly boundary of Section 3, 826.8 feet, more or less, to its intersection with a line parallel with; and 75 feet distant at right angles Northeasterly from the center line of the Dalles California State Highway, also known as South Sixth Street, as the same is now located and constructed, said parallel line being also the Northerly right of way line of said street and highway; thence S 55°52½ E along said parallel line 1550.79 feet to the true beginning point of this description, said point marking boundary between lands of Swan Lake Moulding Company and J. R. and Maude Brown from which point the witness monument cross chiseled in the concrete sidewalk by the Oregon State Highway Department on July 15th, 1947, bears S 34 0721 W 10 feet; running thence from said true beginning point N 34°07½' E at right angles to South Sixth Street 175 feet along said boundary to an iron pipe on the Southerly line of Pershing Way; thence N 55°52½' W parallel to South Sixth Street along said Southerly line of Fershing Way 134.55 feet to an iron rod marking the boundary between the lands of Swan Lake Moulding Company and Sheldon and Catherine Brumbaugh; thence along said boundary S 34°07½' W at right angles to South Sixth Street 175 feet to a point on the Northerly line of South Sixth Street from which the witness monument cross chiseled by the Oregon State Highway Department bears S 34°07½' W 10 feet; thence S 55°52½' E along the Northerly line of South Sixth Street 134.55 feet to the true beginning point.

STATE OF OREGON: C	OUNTY OF	KLAMATH	: ss.			
Filed for record at seques	t of	Timo	thy E. F	lemming	the 9th	dav
of November	A.D., 1			o'clock		uay
	of	. Deed:	S		on Page40932	
FEE \$50.00		•		n.	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
		INDE	XED	Ву	Rottlin Kuss	
The state of the s		0/1	V			